SAN DIEGO STATE

1)~

SWIM AND DIVE

2024-25 SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent /Events Time
Friday Sept. 13 San Diego (Pentathlon | Swim Only) 1 p.m. PT
Friday Sept. 27 San Diego (Swim Only) 1 p.m. PT
Thursday 0ct. 3 at Pepperdine 10:30 a.m. PT
Fresno State Invitational (at Fresno, Calif.)

Friday Oct. 4 Day One 11 a.m. PT/6 p.m. PT
Saturday 0ct. 5 Day Two 10 a.m. PT
Friday Oct. 11 at Alaska Fairbanks | Swim Only 6 p.m. PT
Saturday 0ct. 12 at Alaska Fairbanks | Swim Only 11 a.m. PT
Hawkeye Invitational (at lowa City, lowa)

Thursday Nov. 21 Day One All Day
Friday Nov. 22 Day Two All Day
Saturday Nov. 23 Day Three All Day
Riverside Diving Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)

Friday Dec. 6 Dive Only | Day One TBA
Saturday Dec. 7 Dive Only | Day Two TBA
Thursday Jan. 2 New Mexico/Pepperdine | Double Dual Meet 2 p.m. PT
Tuesday Jan. 7 Cal State East Bay | Swim Only 2 p.m. PT
(BU Lancer Diving Invitational (at Riverside, Calif.)

Thursday Jun. 9 Dive Only | Day One All Day
Friday Jan. 10 Dive Only | Day Two All Day
Saturday Jun. 11 Dive Only | Day Three All Day
Saturday Jon. 1 at San Diego/vs. Colorado State | Double Dual Meet Noon PT
Friday Jan. 24 at San Diego Noon PT
Lumberjack Diving Invitatonal (at Flagstaff, Ariz.)

Friday Jun. 31 Dive Only | Day One All Day
Saturday Feb. 1 Dive Only | Day Two All Day
Sunday Feh. 2 Dive Only | Day Three All Day
Mountain West Championships (at Houston, Texas)

Wednesday Feb. 19 Swim & Dive | Day One All Day
Thursday Feb. 20 Swim & Dive | Day Two All Day
Friday Feb. 21 Swim & Dive | Day Three All Day
Saturday Feb. 22 Swim & Dive | Day Four All Day
NCAA Zone E Diving Championships (at TBD)

Monday March 10 Dive Only | Day One All Day
Tuesday March 11 Dive Only | Day Two All Day
Wednesday March 12 Dive Only | Day Three All Day
NCAA Championships (at Federal Way, Wash.)

Wednesday March 19 Swim & Dive | Day One All Day
Thursday March 20 Swim & Dive | Day Two All Day
Friday March 21 Swim & Dive | Day Three All Day
Saturday March 22 Swim & Dive | Day Four All Day
Date TBA April San Diego (Long Course Meet | Swim Only) TBA

Schedule as of Sept. 18, 2024. All dates, times and sites subject to change.

Home events in BOLD held at the Aztec Aquaplex




